Position

Assistant Coach/Baseball-Men's

Assistant Coach/Baseball-Men's

Assistant Coach/Baseball-Men's

Assistant Coach/Baseball-Men's

Other Positions Held Community College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Department

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Total Wages

$4,498

$2,449

$750

$500

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$0
$0

$104

$0



