Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Coach/Baseball-Men's		Solano County Community College District	Baseball	\$4,498	\$0
Assistant Coach/Baseball-Men's		Solano County Community College District	Baseball	\$2,449	\$0
Assistant Coach/Baseball-Men's		Solano County Community College District	Baseball	\$750	\$104
Assistant Coach/Baseball-Men's		Solano County Community College District	Baseball	\$500	\$0